 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS ///SSO SERIES  E / 11657 / E1 - 11/2021 Page 1
te.com
SSO SERIES COMPENSATED
STAINLESS STEEL
PRESSURE SENSORS
The SSO pressure sensors are calibrated and temperature
compensated. The stainless-steel construction allows for high media
compatibility with corrosive liquids and gases. Available packaging

SSO SERIES – COMPENSATED STAINLESS STEEL PRESSURE SENSORS
 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// SSO SERIES  E / 11657 / E1 - 11/2021 Page 6
Part numbering key
Example: SSOB001G8FH
Note:
Not all possible sensor configurations are active products. MOQ may apply.
Pressure range
M200 0 to 200 mbar
M350 0 to 350 mbar
M700 0 to 700 mbar
M700(V) -700 to 700 mbar
B001 0 to 1 bar
B001(V) -1 to 1 bar
B002 0 to 2 bar
B002(V) -1 to 2 bar
B3x5 0 to 3.5 bar
B3x5(V) -1. to 3.5 bar
B007 0 to 7 bar
B007(V) -1 to 7 bar
B010 0 to 10 bar
B010(V) -1 to 10 bar
B020 0 to 20 bar
B020(V) -1 to 20 bar
B035 0 to 35 bar
B035(V) -1 to 35 bar
Pressure mode
A* Absolute
G Gage
V Vacuum / gage
*from 700 mbar upwards only
Grade
H High
Electrical connection
F Flex strip
Housing
1 Weld ring
8 G 1/8“
5 1/4” NPT
N** 1/4* NPT fitting
**1/4" NPT fitting on G 1/8" thread
Part number
SSO   _ _ _ _   _  _  F H